

Before : Mr. S.T. Kapse
Commissioner for Taking Accounts
High Court, O.S., Bombay

Date : 21/08/2013

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

7. EX.AP/129/2012
ARB/CASE/ARB/SVC/R/124/2009 (N/C)

Advocate for Applicant absent

It appears that Affidavit of Service of publication of Notice is filed.
Hence, S.O. to 14th September 2013. Office to inform Advocate for
Applicant to remain present on next occasion.

21.08.2013

Commissioner