

Before: S.T. Kapse  
Commissioner for Taking Accounts  
High Court, O.S., Bombay  
**Date: 17<sup>th</sup> October, 2013**

**\* CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS\***

5. EX.AP/129/2012

Plaintiff and Advocate absent

Mr. Vijay Warty i/b A.P. Steenson and Associates for 3rd Party Claimant

Ld. Advocate for 3<sup>rd</sup> Party Claimant states that 3<sup>rd</sup> Party claimant will be making an application before High Court for raising an attachment. He seeks time. Moreover, Plaintiff and Advocate absent. S.O to 21/11/2013.

17/10/2013

Commissioner for Taking Accounts