

Before: Mr. S.T. KAPSE
Commissioner for Taking Accounts
High Court, O.S., Bombay.
Date : 21st November, 2013

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS

9. EX.AP/129/2012

Amul Jawale i/by A.P. Steenson and Association, Advocate for 3rd party claimant.

Ld. Advocate for 3rd Party Claimants submits that advocate on record is in personal difficulties and hence applies for time. Moreover, Plaintiff and Advocate absent. Hence S.O. to 06/12/2013.

21/11/2013

Commissioner for Taking Accounts