

**Before:** Mr. S.T. KAPSE  
Commissioner for Taking Accounts  
High Court, O.S., Bombay.  
**Date :** 6<sup>th</sup> February, 2014

**CALLED FOR DIRECTION:-**

5. EX.AP/129/2012  
Plaintiff and Advocates are absent

S.O. to 06/03/2014

06/02/2014

Commissioner for Taking Accounts