

Before: Mr. B.M. GORE
Commissioner for Taking Accounts
High Court, O.S., Bombay.
Date : 6th March, 2014

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS:-

7. EX.AP/129/2012
Shamrao Vithaal Co-Op. Bank Ltd., ... Plaintiff
Versus
Apeksha Enterprises and Ors.,
And
Vijay Warty ... Applicant

Officer of the Advocate for Claimant present

On the application of the officer of the Claimant matter is adjourned to 11/03/2014 for filing affidavit in reply to the objection raised by the Respondent.

06/03/2014

Commissioner for Taking Accounts.