

Before: Mr. B.M. GORE
Commissioner for Taking Accounts
High Court, O.S., Bombay.
Date : 11th March, 2014

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:-

8. EX.AP/129/2012
Vishal Vijay Nakar i/by Priyal Gaykar, Advocate for Claimant.

In this matter the Claimant have already filed rejoinder. Ld. Advocate appearing for Claimant states that notice may be issued to the Society for furnishing further particulars of the suit property and to the Respondent. Issue notice to Society and Respondent for furnishing further particulars.

Hence, S.O. for 27/03/2014.

11/03/2014

Commissioner for Taking Accounts.