

Before: Mr. B.M. GORE
Commissioner for Taking Accounts
High Court, O.S., Bombay.
Date : 27th March, 2014

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTIONS:-

7. EX.AP/129/2012
V.V. Narkar i/by Priyal Gaykar, Advocate for Claimant.

It appears from the record that the notice for furnishing further particulars was issued to the society, but the said notice has not yet issued by the office. Ld. Advocate for Claimant is directed to collect the said notice and serve upon to the Society. Matter is adjourned to 07/05/2014.

27/03/2014

Commissioner for Taking Accounts.