

Before: Mr. B.M. GORE
Commissioner for Taking Accounts
High Court, O.S., Bombay.
Date : 7th May, 2014

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTIONS:-

1. EX.AP/129/2012
Vishal Narkar i/by Priyal Gaykar, Advocate for Claimant.

It appears from the record that returnable date of Warrant of Sale has expired on 19/12/2013. Therefore, Claimants are directed to take steps to extend the returnable date of Warrant of Sale of immovable property. Hence, matter is adjourned to 27/06/2014.

07/05/2014

Commissioner for Taking Accounts.