

**Before:** Mr. B.M. GORE  
Commissioner for Taking Accounts  
High Court, O.S., Bombay.  
**Date :** 22<sup>nd</sup> September, 2014

1. **CALLED OUT FOR REMOVAL U/R 498 OF H.C.O.S. RULES:-**  
EX.AP/129/2012  
ARB/CASE/ARB/SVC/R/124/2009  
Vishal Narkar, Representative of the Claimant Bank

Representative of the Claimant bank present and prays for adjournment as they have changed the Advocate. Hence, as a last chance adjourned to 29<sup>th</sup> September, 2014.

22/09/2014

Commissioner for Taking Accounts