

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 129 OF 2012
ARB/CASE/ARB/SVC/R/124/2009 (N/C)

The Sharmrao Vithal Co-op. Bank Ltd. Applicant

V/s.

Apeksha Enterprises & Ors. Respondents

And

Vijay Warty Claimant

Mr.Vishal Narkar, Advocate for Applicant.

Mr.Rohan Pai, representative of Applicant.

Coram : B.M. Gore

Commissioner for Taking Accounts

Date : 27th November , 20 15

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

The Ld.Advocate appearing for Applicant wants time to take instructions as the flat attached in this matter does not belong to the Respondents. Hence, on the application of Ld.Advocate for Applicant, matter is adjourned to 15th December, 2015.

27-11-2015

Commissioner for Taking Accounts